
 

Late Arrival Contact List (UPDATED 05/03/2024) 

 

College If you are a graduate student: If you are an undergraduate student: 
Bouvé College of Health Sciences Email all of the following contacts: 

1) Ilira Grilli: i.grilli@northeastern.edu  
2) Evan Mullaney: e.mullaney@northeastern.edu  
3) Oana Sambeteanu: 
o.sambeteanu@northeastern.edu  

Email Nancy Baker: 
n.baker@northeaster
n.edu, AND 

Email Cortney Alexander-Doyle:  
c.alexander@northeastern.edu 

College of Arts, Media and 
Design 

Email Moki Smith: MK.Smith@northeastern.edu   Email your Academic Advisor 

College of Engineering Log into your student portal: 
https://enroll.northeastern.edu/apply/status 
At the top of the page, you will see a tab 
“Manage Your Application” 
Click on “Submit a Request” and select “I have a 
late arrival request” 

Email Academic Advising: 
coeadvising@northeastern.edu 

College of Professional Studies Log into your student portal: 
https://enroll.northeastern.edu/apply/status 
At the top of the page, you will see a tab 
“Manage Your Application” 
Click on “Submit a Request” and select “I have a 
late arrival request” 

Log into your student portal: 
https://enroll.northeastern.edu/apply
/status 
At the top of the page, you will see a 
tab “Manage Your Application” 
Click on “Submit a Request” and 
select “I have a late arrival request” 

College of Science Email one of the following: 
1) Boston Students: Graduate Student Services: 
COSGradStudents@northeastern.edu  
2) Roux Students: Graduate Admissions: 
COSGradAdmissions@northeastern.edu    

Email Stephanie Frazitta: 
s.frazitta@northeastern.edu 

College of Social Sciences and 
Humanities 

Email CSSH Graduate Advising: 
 gradcssh@northeastern.edu  

Email all of the following: 
1) Andrew Casasanto-Ferro: 
a.casasantoferro@northeastern.edu 
2) Justin Repici: 
j.repici@northeastern.edu  
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D’Amore-McKim School of 
Business 

Email Gail Justino-Miller: 
g.justino-miller@northeastern.edu  

Email all of the following: 
1) Diane Duchardt 
d.duchardt@northeastern.edu  
2) Robin Cohen: 
r.cohen@northeastern.edu  

Khoury College of Computer 
Sciences 

Email all of the following: 
1) Jamie Hipsman: j.hipsman@northeastern.edu  
2) Your Academic Advisor 

Email your Academic Advisor 

School of Law Email Patrick Cassidy: 
p.cassidy@northeastern.edu, and one of the 
following:  
Meaghan Maher (for LLM): 
m.maher@northeastern.edu   
Erin Brousseau (for JD): 
e.brousseau@northeastern.edu 

 

*PhD students should contact their PhD Program coordinator or academic advisor listed on the admission letter, prior to requesting approvals from College 
contacts above.  
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